MWEF EIf Field Trip and Party Schedule
2025-2026

Open for all to attend: Limited space available:  Teacher & Students only:

Fire Station
Monday, Sept. 29™

Marshmallow Roast
Tuesday, Oct. 14™
(5:30-7p)

Fall Jogathon
Friday, Oct. 17™
Halloween Parade

Friday, Oct. 317
(10:00a)

Sam Noble Museum
Friday, Nov. 14™
Pauls Valley Park
Monday, April 6™
Pioneer Day **
Monday, April 20™
Mother's Day Tea
Monday, May 4™
Crawdad Fishing **
Friday, May 8™
School Picnic
Monday, May 11™
(5:30-7p)
Beach Party **
Friday, May 15™
Last Day Sing Along
Monday, May 18™
(11:30a & 2:00p)

** Volunteer opportunities for snack sign-up.

Thanksgiving Feast
Friday, Nov. 21°
Movie Party **

Wednesday, January 28"™

Valentine Party **
Wednesday, Fe. 11™
Pajama Party **
Wednesday, March 11™
Easter Party **
Friday, April 3™

Bug Walk **
Monday, Sept. 22"
Zoo Trip
Wednesday, Oct. 22"
Halloween Party **
Friday, Oct. 317
Christmas Party **
Friday, Dec. 19™
Train Trip

Monday, April 6™

Save the date:
Fall pictures:

Fri, Oct. 3™

Cookie Party:

Tue, Feb. 10™
Spring pictures:
Fri, April 10™
Mother's Day Tea:
Mon, May 4™

Check your class Sign-Up Genius for details.



